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A001984574 SAMAGYA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  5  396.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549610 TANISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  2 2 UR  8  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032657 SRIJA  BANERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  2  374.00  95.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965946 SUPARNA  BARIK Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  13  373.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039116 ANKIT  RAHA Male No  5 5 UR  11  368.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328598 KUNTALIKA  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  10  364.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904145 SAMBIT  KOLEY Male No  7 7 UR  6  357.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793058 AITTIRYYA  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  6  356.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771991 KOYEL  ROY Female No  9 9 UR  12  354.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367719 TIRTHANKAR  PAL Male No  10 10 UR  8  353.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800551 PRIYANJALI  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  19  350.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714101 SPANDAN  BHUSON Male No  12 12 UR  16  350.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847814 ANJALLI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  13 13 UR  23  350.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292299 ARCHITA  PAUL Female No  14 14 UR  14  348.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165700 ANURIKTA  MITRA Female No  15 15 UR  2  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361144 TAMAL  HALDER Male No  16  1 16 SC  17  347.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923033 RUPSHA  DEBNATH Female No  17 17 UR  21  347.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994073 ALOSMITA  ARI Female No  18  1 18 EWS  11  343.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131361 RIMI  SHAW Female No  19 19 UR  8  340.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114286 MD RAJIBUL MONDAL Male No  20 20 UR  15  339.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778794 ANWITA  DATTA Female No  21 21 UR  9  336.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957479 DEBANGSHU  DUTTA Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  5  336.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029636 SAYANTAN  BERA Male No  23 23 UR  18  335.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672237 HIMESH  BHUIMALI Male No  24  2 24 SC  10  335.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047187 NAYAN  DAS Male No  25 25 UR  5  334.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194176 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  26 26 UR  12  333.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515629 TITHI  MOZUMDAR Female No  27 27 UR  12  333.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081091 ADITYA SANKAR DEB 

BARMAN

Male No  28 28 UR  20  332.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001448099 SNEHA  DUBEY Female No  29 29 UR  1  332.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876258 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  24  331.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391787 MD HELAL AKBAR Male No  31  1 31 OBC-A  8  330.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046246 SAHELI  SOME Female No  32 32 UR  2  329.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438801 TIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  33 33 UR  16  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190364 ADRISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  34 34 UR  6  328.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248735 ARNAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  35 35 UR  15  328.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960242 DEBOMAY  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  2  326.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291438 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  37 37 UR  22  326.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711942 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  38  3 38 SC  6  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883319 ADITYA  PODDAR Male No  39 39 UR  7  324.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648588 SAGATA  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  21  323.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438192 SOHANA AKTHAR JUI Female No  41 41 UR  1  323.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578095 SANMITRA  KUNDU Male No  42 42 UR  5  323.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002403215 HITIMAN  BARMAN Male No  43  4 43 SC  4  322.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442192 ARITRA  MANDAL Male No  44  5 44 SC  16  322.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968693 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  45  1 45 ST  4  321.00  79.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977842 GARGI  MANDAL Female No  46 46 UR  12  319.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655577 NEEHARIKA  NANDI Female No  47 47 UR  7  317.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013045 SOMDUTTA  CHOUDHURY Female No  48  6 48 SC  4  316.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781927 SNEHA  TIWARI Female No  49 49 UR  21  316.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070051 AMIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  50 50 UR  8  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020482 SAYANIKA  SAHA Female No  50  7 51 SC  16  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508664 TIASHA  DAS Female No  51  8 52 SC  19  313.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613872 TANNISTHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  52 53 UR  18  312.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931404 SABORNO  CHOUDHURY Male No  53 54 UR  6  312.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839186 RUDRA  DHAR Male No  54 55 UR  3  311.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368032 SUBHECHHA  MANDAL Female No  55  9 56 SC  6  311.00  68.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000281472 HAIMONTIKA  ROY Female No  56 57 UR  15  310.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085180 DHARASHREE  PATRA Female No  57 58 UR  10  309.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131871 ABHINABA  MANDAL Male No  58 59 UR  17  309.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077597 PRIYANSHI  KAR Female No  59 60 UR  10  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035509 TRISHAA  NATH Female No  60 61 UR  14  307.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631702 RANAJIT  MONDAL Male No  61  3 62 OBC-B  10  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391879 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  62  4 63 OBC-B  21  306.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993585 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  63 64 UR  8  306.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723921 SRISTI NARAYAN SHRESTH Female No  64 65 UR  12  305.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727524 AFREEN  HAIDER Female No  65 66 UR  15  304.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376078 SONIA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  66 67 UR  2  303.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719520 ANURIMA  JALANI Female No  67  10 68 SC  16  303.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594829 AVIJIT  MUKHERJEE Female No  68 69 UR  4  303.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805102 SNEHA  MISTRY Female No  69  11 70 SC  5  300.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001648834 SIMA  RAY Female No  70 71 UR  22  300.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865185 SKROWSON  HOSSAIN Male No  71 72 UR  17  300.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641670 SALINI  SINGH Female No  72 73 UR  6  299.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432454 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  73  2 74 ST  6  299.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110073 ANKITA  DAS Female No  74 75 UR  13  298.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102328 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  75 76 UR  11  297.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182866 DEBARATI  SAMADDER Female No  76 77 UR  3  296.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935932 DONA  BOSE Female No  77 78 UR  7  296.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302551 PROTYUSA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  78 79 UR  1  295.00  79.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540484 SRIJIT  DAS Male No  79 80 UR  17  295.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387403 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  80  12 81 SC  4  295.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955124 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  81  13 82 SC  18  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009326 SOHAM  BANERJEE Male No  82 83 UR  18  294.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250691 SOUMADIP  SARDAR Male No  83 84 UR  6  294.00  47.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002161458 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  84 85 UR  18  292.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381088 ARKADIP  JANA Male No  85 86 UR  13  292.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269494 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV Male No  86 87 UR  13  290.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236506 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  87  5 88 OBC-B  21  289.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253674 JAHID  AKTAR Male No  88  2 89 OBC-A  7  289.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322057 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  89 90 UR  13  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589392 RAJDIP  BHOWMICK Male No  90 91 UR  5  287.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214176 RIYA  DAS Female No  91  14 92 SC  17  287.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912695 SK JAHIN ALI Male No  92  3 93 OBC-A  14  287.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157618 DEBMITRA  ROY Female No  93  15 94 SC  9  286.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384717 VIBEK  SHOME Male No  94  6 95 OBC-B  8  286.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498463 TULIKA  BOSE Female No  95 96 UR  5  285.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556589 INDRAYAN MOITRA 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  96 97 UR  4  282.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980453 SOHAM  KONAR Male No  97 98 UR  2  281.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001506756 SIYA  SHAW Female No  98 99 UR  13  280.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036994 PRIYANKA  HANSDA Female No  99  3 100 ST  8  278.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697967 SATYAM  CHANDRA Male No  100 101 UR  14  276.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396234 PRIANGSHU  DAS Male No  101 102 UR  8  276.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736353 ASMITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  102 103 UR  7  275.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861498 AADEETI  MRIDHA Female No  103 104 UR  3  275.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843457 SNEHEL  SENGUPTA Male No  104 105 UR  8  274.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701354 SHAYANTANI  RAY Female No  105 106 UR  10  273.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385683 DEBAYUDH  SARKAR Male No  106 107 UR  2  273.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134676 SUSHMITA  SAHA Female No  107 108 UR  20  273.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746397 MUKTA  PAUL Female No  108 109 UR  17  273.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824838 JAYASHRI  PATRA Female No  109 110 UR  7  272.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524348 AGNIVO  GHOSH Male No  110 111 UR  18  272.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748908 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  111 112 UR  12  271.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000241390 DIPTASHA SINHA ROY Female No  112 113 UR  4  270.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369142 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  113 114 UR  3  270.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410726 NEHA  SINGH Female No  114 115 UR  7  270.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370947 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  115 116 UR  9  269.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387939 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAW Female No  116 117 UR  7  268.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915275 CHANDANA  ROY Female No  117 118 UR  10  268.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992050 BIKRAM  SARKAR Male No  118 119 UR  19  267.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725619 JOYDEEP  DAS Male No  119 120 UR  10  266.00  69.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019958 RITAM  MONDAL Male No  120 121 UR  1  266.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874238 SAMIK  BISWAS Male No  121 122 UR  15  265.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056944 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  122  16 123 SC  21  263.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276650 DATTATREYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  123 124 UR  5  263.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724122 ABHIGYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  124 125 UR  8  263.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984919 AYANJIT  NEOGI Male No  125 126 UR  17  260.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001975213 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO Male No  126 127 UR  14  260.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246269 JYOTIRADITYA  

PRIYADARSHI

Male No  127 128 UR  16  259.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502415 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  128  7 129 OBC-B  18  258.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378604 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  129  17 130 SC  12  258.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490585 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  130 131 UR  24  257.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776385 TANIA  GHOSH Female No  131 132 UR  8  257.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625501 ARUNIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  132 133 UR  4  254.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407230 SINJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  133 134 UR  21  253.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721357 NEHA  CHETRY Female No  134 135 UR  4  253.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209874 PRATHAM  BANERJEE Male No  135 136 UR  16  252.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921803 BIDISHA  MITRA Female No  136  8 137 OBC-B  9  252.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959376 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  137  18 138 SC  22  252.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386856 ANUDIPA  PAUL Female No  138 139 UR  8  250.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103324 AQUSA Female No  139 140 UR  14  250.00  62.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002302619 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  140 141 UR  2  249.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945402 SAYAN  ROY Male No  141 142 UR  2  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440268 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  142 143 UR  19  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381459 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  143  19 144 SC  10  243.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429160 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  144 145 UR  17  242.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299626 SOUMITA  KAR Female No  145 146 UR  11  239.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118648 PURBASA  PAUL Female No  146 147 UR  4  238.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627284 SACHHAM  SHAW Male No  147 148 UR  7  237.00  59.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994376 ISHIKA  BANERJEE Female No  148 149 UR  2  236.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225278 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  149 150 UR  3  234.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432964 ARIJEET  BHAWAL Male No  150 151 UR  2  228.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796770 DEBNEEL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  151 152 UR  2  228.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981441 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  152  4 153 ST  8  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328543 RAIHAN  MIYA Male No  153 154 UR  6  214.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002036708 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  154 155 UR  23  211.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002391787 MD HELAL AKBAR Male No  31  1 1 OBC-A  8  330.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253674 JAHID  AKTAR Male No  88  2 2 OBC-A  7  289.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912695 SK JAHIN ALI Male No  92  3 3 OBC-A  14  287.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001965946 SUPARNA  BARIK Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  13  373.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957479 DEBANGSHU  DUTTA Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  5  336.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631702 RANAJIT  MONDAL Male No  61  3 3 OBC-B  10  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391879 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  62  4 4 OBC-B  21  306.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236506 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  87  5 5 OBC-B  21  289.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384717 VIBEK  SHOME Male No  94  6 6 OBC-B  8  286.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502415 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  128  7 7 OBC-B  18  258.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921803 BIDISHA  MITRA Female No  136  8 8 OBC-B  9  252.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002361144 TAMAL  HALDER Male No  16  1 1 SC  17  347.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672237 HIMESH  BHUIMALI Male No  24  2 2 SC  10  335.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711942 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  38  3 3 SC  6  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403215 HITIMAN  BARMAN Male No  43  4 4 SC  4  322.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442192 ARITRA  MANDAL Male No  44  5 5 SC  16  322.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013045 SOMDUTTA  CHOUDHURY Female No  48  6 6 SC  4  316.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020482 SAYANIKA  SAHA Female No  50  7 7 SC  16  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508664 TIASHA  DAS Female No  51  8 8 SC  19  313.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368032 SUBHECHHA  MANDAL Female No  55  9 9 SC  6  311.00  68.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719520 ANURIMA  JALANI Female No  67  10 10 SC  16  303.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805102 SNEHA  MISTRY Female No  69  11 11 SC  5  300.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387403 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  80  12 12 SC  4  295.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955124 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  81  13 13 SC  18  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214176 RIYA  DAS Female No  91  14 14 SC  17  287.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000157618 DEBMITRA  ROY Female No  93  15 15 SC  9  286.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056944 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  122  16 16 SC  21  263.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378604 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  129  17 17 SC  12  258.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959376 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  137  18 18 SC  22  252.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381459 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  143  19 19 SC  10  243.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001968693 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  45  1 1 ST  4  321.00  79.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432454 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  73  2 2 ST  6  299.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036994 PRIYANKA  HANSDA Female No  99  3 3 ST  8  278.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981441 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  152  4 4 ST  8  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001994073 ALOSMITA  ARI Female No  18  1 1 EWS  11  343.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


